
Sudbury Distnct Secondary Schools’ Athletic Association

2015/2016 SUMMARY OF SCHOOL GAMES: WINTER SEASON
Datel
Gm# M.J.S Sport Time Location Visiting Team Home Team

Thursday. October 29, 2015
1 Wrestling Open 4 00 pm Confederation Mini Tournament at

Thursday, November 12, 2015
2 Wrestling Open 4 00 pm St Benedict Mini Tournament at

Wednesday, November 25, 2015
Swim-COED Open 900am Howard Armstrong Ctr Preliminaries at

Thursday. November 26, 2015
7 SB-Boys Junior 6 00 pm Sudbury Secondary Champlain at Sudbury Secondary

Saturday, November 28, 2015
3 Wrestling Open 900am Macdonald Cartier Rookie Open Girls at

Monday, November 30, 2015
3 VS-Girls Junior Div H 5 00 pm St Benedict Sudbury Secondary at St Benedict

4 yB-Girls Senior Div II 6 30 pm St Benedict Sudbury Secondary at St Benedict
Tuesday, December 1, 2015

12 SB-Boys Junior 500 pm Sudbury Secondary St Benedict at Sudbury Secondary
9 BB-Boys Senior 6 30 pm Sudbury Secondary St Benedict at Sudbury Secondary

Wednesday, December 2, 2015
Swim-COED Open 9 OOam Elliot Lake Preliminaries at

Thursday, December 3, 2015
1 7 BB-Boys Junior 5 00 pm Sudbury Secondary Lively at Sudburv Secondary

14 BB-Boys Senior 6:30 pm Sudbury Secondary Lively at Sudbury Secondary
4 Wrestling Open 4 00 pm Notre-Dame Mini Tournament at

Monday, December 7, 2015
7 VS-Girls Junior Dv Il 500 pm Sudbury Secondary Marymount at Sudbury Secondary

9 VB-Girls Senior Div H 6 30 pm Sudbury Secondary Marymount at Sudbury Secondary
Wednesday, December 9, 2015

9 VS-Girls Junior Div II 500 pm Sudbury Secondary Bishop Carter at Sudbury Secondary
12 VS-Girls Senior Dv II 6 30 pm Sudbury Secondary Bishop Carter at Sudbury Secondary

Thursday, December 10, 2015
26 SB-Boys Junior 6 30 om Lc-Ellen Sudbury Secondary at La-Ellen

21 SB-Boys Senior 8 00 pm Lo-Ellen Sudbury Secondary at Lo-Ellen
5 Wrestling Open 10:00am St Benedict Mini Tournament at

Tuesday, December 15, 2015
27 SB-Boys Senic 6 00 pm Sacrê-Coeur Sidbury Secondary at Sacre-Coeur

Wednesday, December 16, 2015
3’ RB-Boys Junior 6:00 pm Macdonald Cartier Sudbury Secondary at Macdonald Cartier

Swim-COED Open 900am Howard Armstrong Ctr City Fmals at
Tuesday, January 5, 2016

42 BB-Boys uunior 5 00 pm Sudbury Secondary LHorizon at Sudhury Secondary
35 BB-Boys Senior 6 30 pm Sudbury Secondary LHorizon at Sudbury Secondary
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Sudbury District Secondary Schools’ Athletic Association

2015/2016 SUMMARY OF SCHOOL GAMES: WINTER SEASON
Date!
Gm# MJS Sport Time Location Visiting Team Home Team
Wednesday, January 6, 2016

15 VB-Girls Junior Div II 5:00 pm Sacre-Coeur Sudbury Secondary at Sacre-Coeur
19 VB-Girls SeniorDiv H 6:30 pm Sacre-Coeur Sudbury Secondary at Sacre-Coeur

Thursday, January 7. 2016
48 BR-Boys Junior 5:00 pm Lockerby Sudbury Secondary at Lockerby

41 BB-Boys Senior 6:30 pm Lockerby Sudbury Secondary at Lockerby
6 Wrestling Open 4:00 pm Lasalle Mini Tournament at

Monday, January 11,2016
17 VS-Girls Junior Div II 5:00 pm Sudbury Secondary Chelmsford at Sudbury Secondary

22 VS-Girls Senior Div H 6:30 pm Sudbury Secondary Chelmsford at Sudbury Secondary
Tuesday, January 12, 2016

54 SB-Boys Junior 5:00 pm Sudbury Secondary Confederation at Sudbury Secondary
45 SB-Boys Senior 6:30 pm Sudbury Secondary Confederation at Sudbury Secondary

Wednesday, January 13, 2016
56 BB-Boys Junior 6 30 pm Lasalle Sudbury Secondary at Lasalle

47 SB-Boys Senior 8 00 pm Lasalle Sudbury Secondary at LasaVe
Thursday, January 14, 2016

7 Wrestling Ooen 4.00 pm Macdonald Cartier Mid- at
Monday, January 18, 2016

61 SB-Boys Junior 5.00 pm Notre-Dame Sudbury Secondary at Notre-Dame
50 SB-Boys Senior 6:30pm Notre-Darne

- Sudbury Secondary at Notre-Darne

-

Wednesday, January 20. 2016
67 SB-Boys Junior 6 30 pm St Charles Sudbury Secondary at St Charles

56 SB-Boys Senior 8,00 pm St Charles Sudbury Secondary at St Charles
21 VB-Giris Junior Div H 5:00 pm Sudbury Secondary Riv-des-Francais at Sudbury Secondary

28 VB-Girls SeniorD:v 1 6 30 pm Sudburv Secondary Riv-des-Francais at Sudbury Secondary
Tuesday, February 9, 2016

73 SB-Boys Junior 5 00 pm Sudbury Secondary Bishop Carter at Sudbury Secondary
62 SB-Boys Senior 6 30 pm Sudbury Secondary Bishop Carter at Suobury Secondary

Thursday, February 11,2016
Ski-Nordic Open Laurentian University City Finals at

8 Wrestling Open 10 OOam Confederaton Ron Preston Meet at
Friday, February 12, 2016

Ski-Alpine Open 10 OOam Adanac Ski Hill City Finals at
Wednesday, February 17. 2016

Ski-Alpine Open 13 OCarn Adanac Sk; Hill NOSSA at


